
Sudbury Regional Science Fair Committee - 2023-24

Executive Committee Members

President
Christine Legrand
7 Years of Service
president@srsf.ca

Vice-President
Josée Bertrand-Houle
6 years of service
vice-president@srsf.ca

Past-President
Nicole Chiasson
33 Years of Service
past-president@srsf.ca

Treasurer
Dr. Jeffrey Shepherd
8 years of Service
finance@srsf.ca

Secretary
Christopher Gunville
9 Years of Service
secretary@srsf.ca

Judge in Chief
Taylor Shantz
5 Years of Service
judging@srsf.ca

Executive Member from Committee
Julie Moskalyk
20 years of Service
executive-member@srsf.ca
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Sub-Committee Membership

Activities
Loretta Cuda - Chair
12 Years of Service
activities@srsf.ca

Awards
Josée Bertrand-Houle – Chair
6 Years of Service
awards@srsf.ca

Registration and Ethics
Chris Polischuk - Chair
20 Years of Service
registration@srsf.ca

Fundraising
Julie Moskalyk - Chair
20 years of Service
fundraising@srsf.ca

Awards Ceremony
Dr. Erica Caden - Chair
3 Years of Service
awards-ceremony@srsf.ca

Property
Dr. Jeffrey Shepherd - Chair
8 years of Service
property@srsf.ca

Safety
Cas Krane - Chair
5 Years of Service
safety@srsf.ca

Teaching Resources
Christopher Gunville - Chair
9 Years of Service
teaching-resources@srsf.ca

Media Relations (New Committee)
Larissa Puls - Co-Chair
5 Years of Service
Mr. Patrick Trottier - Co-Chair
1 Years of Service
media@srsf.ca

Committee Members-at-Large
Mia Pandolfo
8 Years of Service
miapandolfo@gmail.com
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